PAYMENT VOUCHER

"7" Washington State
ashing
' ’ Department of Transportation

Vendor N Voucher # | v 30 001457
endor No.|s10745357
Totals \fetTot s0.00 " ™ 50.00 |™  $100,241.17
Vendor: SHANNON & WILSON INC Y/E.Phase Voucher Date |, /65 /08
Address 1: PO BOX 300303 Status -
Address 2: ) REJECTED / HELD
City, State, Zip: SEATTLE WA98103-9703 ' _
PAGE NUMBER: 1 OF 1

Qp P-te Al Rariadeabrg
X12268 37. 0112 JKOL 4411 Ol X

$100,241.17

(01) 21-1-20850

User Name
CHARLEEN EMMONS

Received By __. .. g f_j\ Date Comments:

CrE ATTACH

G R L
Checked and Approvéd for Processing By Date Signature of Approving- Authority Date

. M. oD 1-2-08

DOT 134-003 -ﬁh'ﬁmm &L/\- Staple Supporting Documentation on Back

6-85, AMO1-002



Yjo\%

Task AB

Task No. AB
SR: 5
Job.No.:'XL2268 37 [Cll2 SKol  #4jiol | 6 bkolo
Project: | Columbia River Crossing | '
Last Date Payable: : Apr 30, 2008
Pre-Task:| $ -
Task Amount:} § 444,844.00
Supplement 1:} $ 180,205.00
Supplement 2: $ -
Supplement 3:| $ -
Maximum Payable: | $ 625,049.00
Amount
: Remaining
Payment No. Payment Date | Payment Amt. In Task Invoice No. Payment Period
1 12/28/2007 $25,199.75 | $599,849.25 77625 12/8/2007
2 1/25/2008 | § 58,747.65 $566,301.35 | Y10218/002 1/12/2008
3 3/11/2008 $121,519.55 | $503,529.45 | Y10218/003 2/16/2008
4 3/28/2008 $100,241.17 $524,807.83 Y10218/004 3/15/2008
5 .
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
) $ 305,708.12

Page 1




SHANNON & WILSON, INC.

Fed. |.D. # 91-0745357 Geotechnical and Environmental Consultants Telephone: (206) 632-8020
400 N. 34th St., # 100 ) P.O. Box 300303 Seattle, Washington 98103 Fax: (206) 633-6777
07628 INVOICE NUMBER
WSDOT Y-10218 /004
Attention: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
MATERIALS LABORATORY
P O BOX 47365
OLYMPIA WA 98504-7365
JOB REFERENCE
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
STATEWIDE ON-CALL SERVICES
VARIOUS LOCATIONS, WASHINGTON
THIS PERIOD FROM: 02/17/08 TO: 03/15/08
INVOICE DATE CONTRACT OR PURCHASE ORDER AUTHORIZED FEE JOB NUMBER
03/21/08 AGREEMENT: Y-10218 $869,316.00 21-1-20850 (**)
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES I TOTAL TO DATE [ PREVIOUS BILLINGS DUE THIS PERIOD
(1 Task Assignment: AA  $244,267.00 $193,080.54 $147,725.73 $45,354.81
SR-529, X1.-1137 S&W Inv #78183
(02) Task Assignment: AB $625l,049.00 $306,254.28 $205,467.11 $ W
SR-IS, X1.-2268 S&W Inv #78184 \ﬁ( 0’02«" ' 7
./
#/) Joo
i-.¢a Received
3 A
Voo Oder
i I ———
| T e
Invoice Totals $499,334.82 $353,192.84 $146,141.98
Enclosures (By Task Assignment):
Progress Report
Billing Analysis
Travel Documentation
Subcontractor Invoice Copies
*  Complete
Thank You!

Piease pay from this invoice--Net 30 days--Late charge 1.5% per month on past due accounts




Columbia River Bridge Crossing
CONSULTANT AGREEMENT Y-10218; Work Order XL2268, Task AB

PROGRESS REPORT
February 17, 2008 through March 15, 2008

e Manned first Crux drilling barge single shift through February 24 when work was
completed with that barge and crew.

+ Manned second Crux drilling barge single shift through February 19 when work
was completed with that barge and crew.

¢ Manned Boart Longyear drilling barge single shift through Fébruary 21.

« The following explorations SC-002, SC-007, RC-016, SC-PMT-2, SC-PMT-3,
RC-CPT-5, RC-CPT-2, RC-CPT-1, SC-CPT-1, SC-CPT-2, and SC-CPT-3 were
completed between February 17 and February 27 when field work was complete.

« Explorations included performing cone penetrometer, pressuremeter, and
suspension logging testing.

e Monitored drilling progress, managed exploration effort, managed
subcontractors, reviewed pressuremeter and suspension logging data, reviewed
field logs and samples.

¢ Received and reviewed pressuremeter, cone penetrometer, and suspension
logging final reports.

» Determined exploration elevations and corrected GPS locations.

e Reviewed samples and gravel core to revise field logs.

Shannon & Wilson, Inc.



1 :abed

NdS1:10°C 8002/81/€ : pojessusd

=

\ L0°L€S'E oleee \mn.vmo; §'Sy s 90'vC 800Z/£2/20 8002/€z/20  Bey P \ SiL 00vZ NISNIHOS "M AJOD #1050
L0'8eL'Y oleg’e Py oop'L 0’9 yo've 8002Z/€2/20 800Z/£T/20  Boy P Sl 00¥e 2d3gdidd "0 MI¥3 6£¥20
\ \ e \ Il [RUOISSB}OIY
\vo.mmv.m olece \ 09'LLL 0o€ zLsT 800Z/€Z/20  800Z/€Z/20 By -~ 9lLL 0oLe ZINHOS 'Y STTIVYHO §8€.0
\m.mm I £heee 9t \
6¥'zZ1 ormm.m\ 16°LE gl yXA T4 8002/80/€0 800Z/80/20  Bay P~ 9Ll oove SIWTOH T 'V NVIHAY $2120
l20le oleze €096 8¢ VXA T4 8002/10/€0 800Z/10/€0  BsY o~ 9lL oove SAWTOH T 'V NYIHAV ¥2+20
8EPLS oLeee 02681 €9 yXA T4 8002/£2/20  800Z/€T/z0  Bayd - 911l ij74 SIWIOH T 'V NYI™MAV ¥22o
\ \ 1ii jeuUOISS3j01d
£L9869 . Oveolz 089
85°18L°L 0LET'E 0,°G9¢ Sl 08'i€ 800Z/G1/€0  8002Z/S51/€0  Boy - gLl oove SNIOOIH ‘1 dIAVYQ 10¥20
60'9.6 oilece olL'zoe G'6 08°'Le 8002Z/80/€0  800Z/80/€0 By - 8il oote SNIODOIH T dIAVA L0YZ0
08°006'1 oLez’e 0€'889 g8l 0g'le 800Z/10/S0  800Z/10/c0  Boy e 8L [60) 24 SNIODOIH T AlAVYA L0Peo
97'826'C 0l€Z°¢ 0£°906 - G8e 08°te 8002/€2/20  8002/c2/20  Bayd — \m_‘.r oove SNIODIH T AIAYA LOYZ0
‘ e [BUOISSB)01d JOIUSS
sy T sl |
\ 69'802'L- oLee'e 80'v.L¢- ovi- 292 800Z/10/€0  800Z/L0/€0 By - 6lL 0oLy SOOI "0 SATYVHO 52820
mm.wow_v ’ 0lez’e 80°v.¢ oyl 2L9e 8002/L0/€0  8002/10/€0  Boy - 611 00L¥y SOOI 'O STTHVYHO 62820
59'802'1 oleze 80°v.¢E oyl 2L9¢ 800Z/L0/€0  8002/L0/€0  Bay - 6lL1 00y SOOI 'O STTHVYHI 62820
12'99Z's oieee 26'629'L 0’9 cL'9¢ 800Z/€2/20 800Z/£2/20 Boy P \ 611 00L¥y SOOI 'O SITIVYHI 62820
\ : |euoissajold fediound
Sheel 09%9cc 05 .
C¢L'98S oieece 82’18l oY A4 800Z/G1/€0  8002/GL/E0 Doy - [AAN oore OVid ONIHSIY 2Z¥20
£ ovl 0leZ’e [AN 14 o'l \ cesy 8002/£T/20  8002/€2/20 Bay s [AAN oove Ovid ONIHSIY 22720
21e120SSY
seoBET . \.@..E 9%
0.'866 0iece 01'60¢ 06 z8'19 800Z/G1L/€0  8002/G1/€0  Bay — gZi 00t'c NOSY313d T AYVYO 91420
8y°66¢ oLeze ¥9'€C) 0 2819 8002/80/€0  8002/80/c0  Boy wxn gl oove NOSYIL3d 71 AYVD 91420
96'86L oLeege 82’y 004 28'L9 8002Z/10/€0  8002/10/20 By rxx gel 00¥e NOSYHALAd T AYVYO 9120
L6661 oLeee Z8'L9 o'l z8°19 800Z/€Z/20  8002/€Z/20  Bay P~ Gel oove NOSY3L3d 1 AYVD 91¥20
\ \ apIsaid 3IA
junowy jandniniy - 3s09H SINOH ajey sieq aleq puy Aoy sse|n 610 awep aafojdwg
pu3 pouad uopsesuell |0 J0qeT JeNdniN
SNOILVYOTdX3 30V4HNSdnsS *av 900 : oseud
dD adA) s34 : payosg 9y
CIANOMSNI MSBN adtoAu| 10O dS M 8290 :3uad
129v0 : 1allig (@v XSVL) 110 NYHL 00 ISYHd G0 : dnoug Auj
Z 1 919ho g TYOINHOZLOFAD TTVD-NO FAIMILYLS 06802-1-12 : 393loid
‘ONI'NOSTIMNR NONNVHS

800Z/51/€ UBnoayy sisAjeuy buijjg



Z “mmmn_

NdSLL0'C 800Z/8L/E : PRjEISURD

\ v 185y ONILS3L NLIS-NI TVOISAHJO3O gV .00 [eJ0] aseyd
\ pLLOSY 90°8LFL €S Joqey sspdning rejol
£0'5€8' olege 9v'LL8 G'9e 0'vZ 800Z/10/€0  800Z/L0/€0 Doy - \ SLL- 00t OH3dldd "Or MY 6£¥20
\ e . 1l leuoISSB01d
\mm.mﬁ, Lo P ooove 04 .
1¥'919 oleTe 08°061 09 08°'i€ 800Z/GL/E0  800Z/SL/E0 Doy P 8Ll oove SNIOOIH T AIAVA 1020
64°50C oieze 09'c9 0 08'ie 8002/80/€0  8002/80/cC  Boy — 8il 00vZ _ SNIOOIH T dIAVA LOYZ0
[AA1YA olece 09'¢ce 0L 08'i€ 800Z/10/E0  800Z/10/c0  Boy P— giL oove SNIDOIH T QIAVYA LOYZ0
6¥'60C oleze 09°€9 0 08'Le 8002/c2/20 800Z/cz/20  Bey - 8Ll 00¥¢ SNIOOIH T AIAVA L0F20
; \ [eUOoISSa}0ld J10IUSS
junowyy sandninp «wcu SINOH ajey aed ajeq puj Aianoy sse|) Bio awepN asfojdwig
pug pousd uopoesuell |0 10geT Jandninp
ONILSTAL NLIS-NI TVIISAHJO3D gV 100 - @seyd
\ 26°906°LE SNOILLVHO 1dX3 FOVAINSENS gV 900 |ejo) aseyd
\ 26°906°LE £2°6G/8°6  LPSE Joqe seidnni (g0l
851 olece 4 M54 Sl 1262 800Z/L0/E0  8002/L0/€0  Boy . LAY 00lz . HIA0ONH IIIVINNYN L2910
\ \ \ \ : “UnIpY JoIuasg
s Weess . e ovsevz 006 _
¥8'928'L oLeze A Aeicl ST 90vZ 8002/5L/¢0  800Z/5L/c0  Bay s GiL oove NISNIHOS > A0 71050
zi'sss oLeece 99'v9¢ o't 90'v¢C 800Z/80/0 800Z/80/c0 By P SiL 00¥2 NISNIHOS M AQOD ¥1050
8€°LLL oleTe 09092 0oL 90'¥¢C 8002/L0/E0  8002/10/€0  Boy — \. Sl 6]0) 24 ] NISNIHOS ™M AQOD 1050
\ . I feUOISSaJ01d
junowy J[idginy 31s09 SINOH ajey s1eq s1eq pu| RiAoy sse[D Bio . . awepN sakojdwigy
pug pousd uopoesuell 1o ’ J10qe sendinmy

SNOILVYHOTdX3 2OVAINSENS :av 900 - aseyd

EINOMSNI ISeI 8910AU|
L2ov0 : J9lig
Z9pko g

d0 edAy 994

: payog sjey
100as M 8290 - usid
{av MSVL) 110 NYHL 600 ASYHd G0 : dnoio Auj
TYDINHOZLOTD TIVO-NO JAIMILVYLS 0580z-1-12 : 399foid

"ONI'NOS T2 NONNVHS

8002/51/€ yBnoayy sisAjeuy Buljg



€ :abedq

NdS1:10:C 8002/8L/¢ - pejelsus)

pug pouad uonodesuel}

oeesye . oo 0 .

\ 6265V 0LETE 96°GE L o€ AN 14 800Z/S1/0 -+ 800Z/51/€0  Bay zzl 00¥Z OVid ON3HSIY 2220
62 Y9v'L oleze 0z'esy 004 [AN"14 8002/30/€0 8002/80/c0 Doy - [4AN 00¥2 OVid ONIAHSIY 22#20
6Z'6eY oleze 96'GEL ) A1 4 8002/L0/€0 800Z/10/€0  Boy zzL 00vZ OVid ONIHSIY Z2¥20
£YOPL oleze FAN"14 0k \Nm.mv 800Z/£2/20 8002/£2/e0  Boy zzL 00¥Z OVid ONIHSI T2+20

) \ : ajeI1o0ssy
unowy sondnyiny 1809 Q:%I ayey aleqg , ajeq puj Aianoy sse|o 610 awep 23fojdwg
pusg poudd uonoesuel]  Jo 10qe Jendnngy
SOHOTONRIOH / ONILSTL av1:9v 10 : 9seyd

" w129 4 ]
£€°0k695 (s,200) S1S00 LOTMIA ¥IHLO €V 600 (210 8seyd
25 9s £G¥6L°98 sasuadxz Jejnbay [ejo |
66°68 00’} /6668 800Z/GL/E  800Z/LLIE 18¥ES1 00¥Z . § X\m VOIYIWY 40 MNVd 91618

LY L0AG _ : $1S00 gOF JSUI0 - 0a

085995 ‘[e30, spoesUOIgNS - 3
00°0.9'C1L 00'} J/ 00029'C1L 8002/£2/2  8002/£2/Z 24T 00¥2 "ONI NOISIAOTD 64528
0% po bl
og0losL "~ ot
w/ 0Z'165'cl 0L . o\o.omq@ O §J 800Z/GLIE  800Z/LLIE 86eEs ] 00¥Z “ONI HOZL NLISNI L0518
\ 09'650'S $0°L b@%ﬂ VO_\T 8002/€2/2 8002222 061251 00¥Z “ONI HOZL N.LISNI 20618

L y\N \ Q

ArLL® _

£ ooser'se 00°L \oo.m@_mm 800Z/SL/IS  800Z/LLIE L9€e5) 00¥Z ONIKMIINIONT NLIS NI 11880

. JP N/g swenuosans - od
YS¥s 00'1 ¥5¥S 800Z/€Z/Z  8002Z/22/T 12251 00z SYIWINNS I3 3ANTAY £6+20
\. asueysSISqNS 9 jBARIY - D0
junowy Jendminiy - 350D aeqg ajeq JqN 20d Bio , SWeN JOpuap

sasuadx3z 1enbay -

(8,000) SLSOD LO3NIA YAHLO GV 600 : dseyd

d9 adAj s84
EANOMSNI )SEN adloAy|
129P0 - 13llig
Z 18pfo g

: payoss ajey
loasm g2e/0 Lo
(av MSYL) 110 NYHL S00 ASVYHd GO : dnoug Auj .

TVOINHOZLOTO TIVO-NO JAIMILYLS 06802-1-Lg : 198loid

"ONI'NOSTIANZ NONNYHS

8002/51/€ Ybnoiy] sisAjeuy bBuing



14 :abed WdS1:L0'Z 800Z/8L/E : psjeIsuLD

D_/ﬂ@/ §

.\._‘.Wm\,\dcﬂ (S0) "IVOINHOZLO3D T1vD-NO JAIMILVLS 0580Z-1-12 [E101 9910AU|
\ 81°88¢°L SO0T ONRIOSG / ONILSAL gV :gVv LLO [ejo] aseyd
\ 8L88¢"L 59982°C¢ Z€l Joqe sardnini jejol
- pSPLL oleze 208 02 10°L2 800Z/SL/€0  800T/SL/EQ  Boy P— \ 9Ll oove AVMNYYAYT "3 33NNV 95720
oy PR i AT R |
$8°9%0'L oleze 00'¥2¢ ol 00°42 800Z/SL/E0  8002/5L/e0  Bay wrrx gL 00¥e SYINNNS F3A FIANZIY €€v20
86'1£8'} oLege 00°29S @ 00.¢ 8002/80/€0 800Z/80/¢0 By o 9lL 0o0ve SHINWWNS TIA JINTY €20
9%'060°L oileze 0g°/¢¢ gzl lﬂ 00°L2 8002/L0/€0  800Z/L0/c0 By xrax I 00¥e SHIAWWNS 330 FANIY ££¥20
06°.L69 oleze 00912 0'g \ 00°L2 800Z/€2/20 800Z/cz/z0  Bay po— 9L oove SHIWWNS 330 JINFY €Ev20
91°LS oleee 69°L1 L0 YXATA 8002/G1/€0  800Z/SLe0  Bey o \ 9Ll 00¥2 SIWIOH T 'V NYIHAY ¥220
\ \ : \ \ 11l jeuoissajoid
junowry Jaidning 3s09 SINOH ajey aeq aleq puj Aiagoy SSe[D B10 awepN aakojdwz
: pug pouad uopoesuel]l o Joqe sendumnm
SO0 ONROE / ONILSTAL gv1:89V LL0 : 9seyd
d0 :adfj sa4 I payosg ajey
CINOMSNI Msely adloAu| 1L OAS M 8290 wLID
129v0 : Jo11g (8V MSVYL) 110 NYHL S00 ASYHd S0 : dnoug Auj
Z 1 919ho g IYOINHOFLOTD TIVO-NO AAIMILYLS 06802-1-1¢ : 198load

"ONI'NOSTIAVZ NONNVHS

1

8002/51/€ ubnoy sisAjeuy Buljg



f-1-20¥50 - 007

March 2nd, 2008

InSitu Tech Inc'.

15015 SW Telluride Terrace.
Beaverton, OR 97007

www. insitutechinc.com

Dave Higgins, CEG
Senior Engineering Geologist
Shannon and Wilson Inc.
Lake Oswego
OR 97035

INVOICE # SW 1201 up to February 29th 2008

RE: Prebored Pressuremeter Testing Columbia River Crossing (CRC)

As requested by you on a monthly basis, given below ‘are InSitu Tech Inc.’s
current costs for the February activity on the PMT site investigation testing phase of the
work at the Columbia Rivef Cfossing project. This second invoice comprises: PMT
testing on February 1%, 2% 7th 8th, 9th,14th,15" ,21% ;22" and 23 2008 , and some raw
data correction and plotting.

All costs and fees are in accordance with previous agreed rates on our submission

dated November 9%, 2007. ‘35(
COSTS ' ‘ \)\\

Per Diem, 10 days @ $35.00 350.00 U‘{%

Travel 40 miles for 10 days @ $.45/mile $ 180.00 S
FEES :

Total site hours for: daily personnel mobilization and testing on 10 days.

5+11+ 12+ 7.5+ 6.5 +10+8+8 +7+7 =82 hrs. @ $125 $10,250.00

Data reduction and plotting of tests has begun
February hours 15 hrs @ $150.00 $2,250.00

T,

TOTAL OF PAST INVOICE § 4,865.00

Sincerely,

Trevor D. Smith, Ph.D, PE (Tx)

InSitu Tech Inc., . INVOICE  “HPROVAL /C O P Y
President Vendor #_B3(55] aw_ R[S

Amount $ /3030/@1

'" InSitu Tech- Serving the Prebored Pressuremeter NeedGdf.the Industry for 0\48'2‘ 164trs”
Project # 3/~ 501G
Subcontractor Yes @ No OO 1

Approval 42 H Voucher#__




A-]-20T5 Oéq

January 31, 2008

InSitu Tech Inc.

15015 SW Telluride Terrace.
Beaverton, OR 97007
www.insitutechinc.com

Dave Higgins, CEG
Senior Engineering Geologist
Shannon and Wilson Inc.
Lake Oswego
OR 97035

INVOICE # SW 1200 upto January 31st 2008

RE: Prebored Pressuremeter Testing Columbia River Crossing (CRC)

As requested by you on a monthly bases, given below are InSitu Tech Inc.’s

~ current costs for the PMT site investigation testing phase of the work at the Columbia
River Crossing project. This Phase was authorized by you {/erbally on November 25®
2007 and comprises: mobilization on January 1>1 ™ discussions with Boart Longyear and
Crux Drilling in the field, PMT testing on January, 18th, 19", 24® 25® and 31st

All costs and fees are in accordance with previous agreed rates on our submission

dated November 9*, 2007. _ 9(
- (|
COSTS Ve
Per Diem, 5 days @ $35.00 $ 175
Equipment Fee due to PSU (equivalent 1week) $ 100: ‘ Qé
Travel 40 miles for 5 days @ $.45/mile $ 90.00
FEES

Total site hours for: mobilization including site discussions with Driilers and 5
testing days.
2+10+5+6+6+7 =36hrs. @ $125 ~ $4,500.00 )

L&ﬂf\ s
Sincerely, TOTAL THIS INVOICE %}%\\

\){)‘V
Trevor D. Smith, Ph.D, PE (Tx) INVOICE APPRO\/AI M’M
InSi'Fu Tech Inc., C O P v Vendor # S15507 Date 1{23/0 &
President - : Amount $ ANt 051 L
GL# chdo
'" InSitu Tech- Serving the Prebored Pressuremeter Needs of the Industry for o%agrsg -1 -2 O?EO"O C@

f
Subcontractor _ Yes " No Dl
approval D77 Voucner # 1721400




In Situ Engineering

6232 195th Avenue SE
Snohomish, WA 98290

Bill To

Shannon & Wilson, Inc.
3990 SW Collins Way, Suite 203
Lake Oswego, Oregon 97035

Invoice

Date -

Invoice #

2/25/2008

728

Project Number Terms Project Client Representative
21.-1-20850-006 Net 60 Columbia River Crossing Dave Higgins
Quantity Description Rate Amount
i Mobilization Lump sum barge work per quote 3,400.00 3,400.00
8 Daily Rate for CPT work 12th, 13th, 14th, 16th, 17th, 18th, 19th,20th 2,500.00 20,000.00
8 Standby for Cone Penetrometer Crew 15th 120.00
9 Lodging and Meals allowance per person 125.00 1,125.00

Amount $O7L,TI Y85, &z

INVOICE APPROVf( -

Vendor # £6() Date_ééﬁz_

G/L# L’L/{"Lo

Subcontiractor Yes

Project # 2/ 20850 - 009

No L

Muroval Q_Q’ ‘({i‘»"ﬂ‘wif%“ﬁ" "’553(12l
wje M/u

DT~
Me/ ﬁ/oé

pa
)’PecL A A“

(e

Ay A

bC 4109,
@)Q{‘iﬁ((7
@ 37/0(‘,7
[d< @27/&)
I
\ERLI>

COPRY

)

| ob

ya

Phone #

E-mail

360-568-2807

keith@insituengineering.com

Total

$25,485.00 1




GE® Zsz
geophysical services
1151 Pomona Rd., Unit P, Corona, CA 92882
DATE OF INVOICE: 8-Feb-08 INV. NO.: 801051
TO: . Shannon & Wilson, Inc. FROM: GEOQVision Inc.
3990 SW Collins Way, Ste. 203 1151 Pomona Rd., Unit P -
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 Corona, CA 92882
ATTN:  Accounts Payable Ph: 951-549-1234
TERMS: Net 30 PLEASE REMIT TO:
GEOVision Inc.
1151 Pomona Rd., Unit P
REF: Standard Services Agreement signed 1/18/08 Corona, CA 92882
GV Proposal No. 07-0870 Tax ID: 20-2352123
Location: Columbia River Crossing
BILLING PERIOD: January 2008 (Progress Billing) OUR PROJECT NO.: 8025SHA
Line Unit of |Description of Articles Provided Total Prior Current | Cumulative
No. Qty JMeasure] or Services Performed for Client Unit Price Billings Billings Billings
. Borehole Geophysics - P-S Suspension Logging
1.1 1 lot  |Basic Mobilization $3,000.00 $ 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00
1.2 2 lot  |Additional Mob - Premium for Marine $1,000.00 $ 2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00
2.1 2 ea _ |Borehole logging, ea. Borehole (first 100ft) | $2,100.00 $ 4,200.00 | $ 4,200.00
2.2 }394.0 ft  |Additional footage $ 5.00 $ 1,970.00 | $ 1,970.00
3 ea [Report $1,000.00 $ - 1% -
4 1 ea  {Mini-mobilization $1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00
5 day _|Standby fees per day ($150/hr after 4 hrs) | $1,500.00 $ - 15 -
Billing Summary 3 - $12.670.00 | $12,670.00
INVOICE APPREEPAmount Billed This Invmce 12,670.00
Vendor # 82574 Date 2 /22

Amount $ /o? é70 x

G/IL #

14/47/0

Project # /~/

Subcontractor

e
ot DI

L
|55¢201

COPY




Prank "*Q %ﬁ(‘z‘u\,

Fleco €QuomavT -
-XZZPkwdcungl ot BAese |

21- [~ ZOS’)O OOK?

u

wrgz ‘ i -
Saiad 10 1644 3

STEEL CAMOFY [ 8%.99

TOTAL 87,99

FERRUARY 5, 2008

FOR YOUR PROTECTION
CARD E:QULFFL FOOR RETURM CREDIT
& #exus CUSTOMER COPY #wiws
g ' Receipt Reauired for Refund :
1 j
{

. Joe's 20-Day Return Folisy i

igs %s most merchandis

g for detailis, Host

fkased today can be retur

il 45/05/08




1 6d Jsyonop esuadxg

ALRHOHLAY ONINOYACY JO BUALYNS) FHALYN:
Ar-2-7 S-Lo-Z0
avg A8 INBWAVd HOd 03AOUddY 3lva ava
I§ L R 1o eur Aq peajeoes ussq
- ‘pencsdde sey Juelihed ou Jey) pue ew Aq paunou) sesusdxe Alessesou 10) uep
A8 ONITOD Y04 U3HOIHD EAPE U] PEZ)IOYINE SEM [8ARI) Jey} AJes | S1BINS0E puE 6ru e 1 Sy} ey Ainlied jo Ayjeuad Jepun Apes Aqesey |
avioL V1Ol 13N
1djeosy wooy yoewy (¢)
eiqeL ejey eeg (2)
‘SINOY 810U 10 € JO jej0) Aep Bl
Aue jo SUNOH DNIYOM QFINAIHDS
ATHVINDTY seekaduie ey ¥ f 4y
Jojpue I¥043g sefojdwe ue jo sinoy
{BABL; JO Jequunu e usym Ajuo sesuadxo o i N
LNNOWY O Ol Qivd 3va 19ABI) I0j POMONJE S] juewesINGLIIeY AC INNONY A1YYd-NON NOLLO3S TOHLINOD ON "D40 L0V T80 d0 Myuom WIBWNN 1Or
ASNIIXI ¥IHLO 40 VL3 (¥} 3000 LINNOIOY
SHUYINTY
TIVLOL L3N JONVAQY T3AVYL SSTT
INA LNNOWY L3N SAYOA-SHNOH ¥HOM G31NQ3HOS NvINOTY TEAVHL (feeA Aeq ‘wuop) 31va 1S
BI0IYBA POUMO AlejeAUd M sabed yyoq [g)0] .
oPNeA POUMO SIEIS [ 8pIs Jayio woif Jejor
‘ L0C \m\ NQ\ abed sy (ejo).
e R o 7 =
WA . L | DE[SEVHLETE oo | OF. T T 7w
Ld - 1| A EEIIE| 10777 CEL/| P07 [y |, | |
> ¥ 2l
Ld A DV LERYTRLG I | CEZD [T 0655 S| G2 7]
Dt ST v m—,swu oNg LuvLS a 1 [ NEALZY L¥vaEg oL Woud sue pkelON
#gor L.
NaH didL 40 3SOdyNd Lol ¥3d YIHLO BYVII0C WWioL m<m,_=2 S3UNW VLOL [P——— Jﬁnv ONIBg0oT ) @ swam Dt_v amaL L 31va
SCTEBT JO P0ETE) ZHIL) G2y O] SR G TRLE
zoNagisay viodof N ~ 3000 diz avis|/? aud| G9> , SS3ydav
\L@r\oﬂjv NI =FY . =7 SINVIE 3AVET Q N,\»A/@Ww . w&vasﬁ@
NSS g (12wl ysitd 1se7) IRYN

bod-o0580z-1-12

[BD1UYD3)099 |[e) uQ 8120L-A30BIUOD 1OASM :UOSIIM B UOUURYS

>



