>

Washington State

Department of Transportation

PAYMENT VOUCHER

Vendor N Voucher # | vy 30F 001303
endor No.
ST 21 Totals [T $0.00|" " $0.00 | $185,586.71
Vendor: SHANNON & WILSON INC Y/E Phase D Voucher Date | 3 /11 /0g
Address 1: '400 N 34TH ST STE 100 Status 7 '
Address 2: ' AWATTING APPROVAL
City, State, Zip: SEATTLE WA98043-8600 |
PAGE NUMBER 10F 1

02/23/08: 78030

10218AA 0O:

© 310303

X[1137 15. 0112 JKOL 4123 35,

Atnaun
$64 06'7 16

- '060101

$121 519.55

User Name

CHARTEEN  EMMONS

(01) 21-1-20850
(02) 21-1-20850

Réceived BSEE AnAc H E D Date

Comments:
Date

Checked and Approved for Processing By Date

\

% M 3-1)-45

BOT 134-003
6-85, AM01-002

Staple Supporting Documentation on Back



Y10218/AA
6453.99
3284.47

596.12
19368.07

931.69

452.6
7859.64
764.29
3770.51
7108.06
551.73
660.35
42.26

399.35.

199.48
12.08
57.58
36.12
19.16

107.46
94.38
29.69

52799.08

159.58
90.4
65.65
106.05
141.4
10653

12

30

10
11268.08

Y10218/AB

3195.84
3367.87
2715.24
8633.24
11428.43
14795.39
7773.02
1412.53
1134.08
22935.96
17049.28 -
13565.25
94.38
28.14
40.26
2722.77
970.92
1360.41
225.23
1757.15
2212.66
1613.89
2487.61




Task AB

Y10 218

Task No.

AB

SR:

5

Job. No.:

X12268 37

o2

44 llo|

0Lolo\

Project:

Columbia River

Crossing

Last Date Payable:

“|Apr 30, 2008

. Pre-Task:

$ -

Task Amount:

$ 444,844.00

Supplement 1:

$§ 180,205.00

Supplement 2:

$ -

Supplement 3:

$ -

$ 625,049.00

Maximum Payable:

Amount

Remaining

Payment No.

Payment Date

Payment Amt.

In Task

Invoice No,

Payment Period

1

12/28/2007

$25,199.75

$599,849.25

77625

12/8/2007

1/25/2008
3/11/2008

$ 58,747.65

$121,519.55

$566,301.35
$503,529.45

Y10218/002

Y10218/003

1/12/2008

- 2/16/2008

NoRE- AR R N NV YF g ¢ BN}

$ 205,466.95

Page 1



. ’ . ~ SHANNON & WILSON, IN( -
 Fed.|D.#91-0745357 Geotechnical and Environmental Consultants
400N 34h St #100 _ P.0.Box 300303 Seattle, Washington 98103




Columbia River Bridge Crossing
CONSULTANT AGREEMENT Y-10218; Work Order XL2268, Task AB

PROGRESS REPORT
January 13, 2008 through February 16, 2008

e Manned first Crux drilling barge two shifts per day through January 27 and single
shift per day through remainder of invoice period.

e Manned second Crux drilling barge single shift through invoice period.
e Manned WSDOT drilling barge single shift through February 1.
¢ Manned Boart Longyear drilling barge single shift through invoice period.

e Borings RC-018, RC-012, SC-006, SC-013, RC-009, RC-011, RC-015, RC-PMT-
1, RC-017, SC-004, RC-014, SC-005, RC-PMT-6, SC-001, SC-003, RC-PMT-2,
RC-PMT-5, RC-PMT-4, and SC-PMT-1 were completed between January 13 and
February 16.

e Performed cone penetrometer, pressuremeter, and suspension logging testing.

e Monitored drilling progress, managed exploration effort, managed
subcontractors, reviewed pressuremeter and suspension logging data, reviewed
field logs and samples.

Shannon & Wilson, Inc.



l refed NdEL6Y:G 8002/0C/C : pejessusy

ve'el8 oLeze 0€0.2 g'g 08'ie 8002/92/1L0 800Z/9Z/L0 Bey P, 8Ll 00ve SNIDOIH T QIAVA L0¥Z0
16°628' 0lez’e 05'v.8 W XA 08'le 8002/92/L0 800Z/9Z/L0  Boy e 8LL 0o¥e SNIDSIH T dIAVA L0¥20
9¥'L20'L 0ieze oo'8le 0oL 08’le 800Z/6L/L0 800Z/6L/10 By -~ glL 0ove SNIDDIH T AIAVA 1020
88°9/8' oLeze . o068 0'8c \\\ 08’le 8002/61L/10 800Z/6L/L0 Bey ewn 8Ll 00ve SNIDOIH F AIAYQ LoyZ0
eysevit /! bhlege .\.N.,mm o \
16'268°'2 oleze 86°288 ove 16°6C 8002/20/20 8002/20/20  Boy o~ gLL 00Lv STOHOIN 'V VIOIMLYd 0220
oL'19zZ's olege z2e'829'l 129 16°G2 8002/9Z/10 800Z/9z/L0  Bey - gLl 00L¥ STOHOIN 'V VIOIHLvd #0220
ryie'e oiege z8'¢z0'L §'6¢ 16°62 800Z/61/10 800Z/61/10 Bay - 8LL 00Ly STIOHJIN 'V VIOIHLYd #0220
\ \ |euolIssajold J01uag
\m.mmm..m ...... \%wﬁ.w 900
zL'gzZe'e oleee 9L°GLe'L B4 cL9e 8002/91/20 800Z/9L/20 Boy - 6LL 00l SO9IY 'O SATHVHOI 52820
66'G€0'L oiege y9°02¢ oz¢CL cL9T 8002/60/20 800Z/60/20 By o 6LL Q0L SO 'O SITUVHO §2820
66°GE0L oleze ¥9°'02¢ 0l 2L9C 800Z/60/20 8002/60/20 Bey - 6LL 00l SOOI 'O SFTYVYHO 62820
28'266 oleze 82'.0¢ gLl 2L'92 8002/60/20 800Z/60/20 Bey o 6L1L 0oLy . SOOI 'O STTHVYHO 62820
£e'v09 oleze ¥0'L81 0L 2L'9C 8002/60/20 = 800Z/60/20 Bey . 611 00Ly SOOI 'O SFTHVHO 2820
66°GE0°L olez'e ¥9°02¢ 0ciL 2L9C 8002/60/20 800Z/60/20 Boy . 6L 0oLy SOOI 'O SFTHVHO 62820
\ \ : [euoIssajold [edioundg
\ vesile : \.u.m..‘owm /98
G€°000°L olege 19'60¢ 0L oA 44 800Z/94/20  800Z/9L/20 Bey o [4AN 0oLz SNPAYAd T WVITIM 64910
68 VLLL oLeze 9L°0€S 0L \mw.qv 8002/60/20 800Z/60/20 B9y o \ [4AR 0oLz SNIMYAd T WVITIM 67910
\mm.mmm.m e seTvo’) 0% T
erovL 0LeZ'e [A% 4 oL [ASN14 8002/91/20 8002/9L/20 Bey o [AAl 00v2C OVId ONIHSIY 22¥20
62 Vo'l oLez’e 0Z'eSt 0oL z2esy 8002/60/20 8002/60/20 Boy - [#Al (¢]0) 24 Ovid ONIHSIY 2220
GL°LGL' oLez'e P8 evs 072l zesh 8002/61/L0 800Z/6L/L0 Bay o [4AN 00v2 OVid ONIHSIH 22+20
\ \ aJeID0SSY
\mmmmm ...... \.N.,..mmm. /08
8Y°66¢ oLez’e yoect 0¢c ¢8'L9 8002/60/20 8002/60/20 Beyd - TA N 00¥Z NOSHALAd ™1 AdVYD 91120
96°86.L olege 8Z°.¥Z oy 28'L9 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20  Bod — GZL 00v2 NOSH3LAd T AYVYD 9L¥20
22'665 oLez’e 9t'agl 0¢ Z28'L9 8002/92/10 8002/92/10 Doy e GZL oove NOSYHILAd 7T AYVYD 9L¥20
81°'86¢'L oLege vLZeY (A 28’L9 8002/61/L0 8002/61/10 Boy - AN oove NOSY3L3d "1 AYVO 9L+20
\ , \ JuapIsald 9dIA
unowy Jlondmny 1509 SInoH ey aleq aleg pu Aoy sse|n Bio aweN safojdwzg
pug pousd uogoesuel] 10 Joqe sendnniy
SNOLLYHOTdX3 F0V4HNSANS gV 900 - 9seyd
40 "m&n 1 994 1 payssg ajey
EIANOMSNI M Sely adloAu] 10 as M 8290 -3uaid
129v0 : J3]lg _ (@v MSV.L) 110 NYHL S00 ISYHd G0 : dnolo Au|
. Z 1 9ppko g IVYOINHOZLOID TIVO-NO FAIMALY.LS 05802-1-1Z : 30dfoid

800Z/91/Z 4bnoiy sisAjeuy Bulng




Z -abed NdELI6Y:G  8002/0Z/2 : PoIRIaUSD

22'e95'e olez’e [AR 72 oee ¥0'¥e 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20 6oy . SilL 00¥2 Y34 "0 Midd 6€¥20
Lriog'e oLez’e 0,120 *Na4 ¥0'vZ 8002/9Z/10 8002/92/10  Boy P gLl (610} 24 , DY3ANd "0 M3 6£v20
80°¢e6 oLece 8%°88¢ 0c 70 vZ 8002/6L/10 800Z/61L/10 1O - SlL 00v2Z 9dIAGd "O'T Hid3 62920
£6°90L'c oLez'e 09°196 0'o¥ Y0'v2 200Z/61/10 8002Z/61/L0 Boy P gLl 00¥e DUIDIYA "0 M3 6€¥20
\ \ || feuolssajold
geseeTe eLBe0L  f09LT
98'886'¢C oleege 9svee'tL o'sy TN TA 200Z/9L/20 800Z/9L/i20  Bey o 9Ll oole ZINHOS 'Y SHTHVYHO §8¢€.40
8y'gle's oLez’e 80°9V9'L 0'v9 2Lae 8002/60/20 800Z/60/20 B3y oo glL 0o0le ZINHOS 'V SITYVHO $8€L0
L'Zee oLez'e 88°201 oy cL'se 8002/20/20 8002/20/20 6By e, 9LL ooLe ZINHOS 'V SATYVHO ¢8¢€.0
Zee'y oigze Py LEE’L 0'¢s fAN T4 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20  Bey - 9lL 00ie ZINHOS 'V SFTYVYHO §8¢€40
8£°6eZ's olege 9£°029'} 0'€9 2L62 800Z/92/10 800zZ/9Z/L0  Bey e gLl 00le Z1INHOS 'Y STTHVHO 68¢€.0
Zreol’l olege 80°09¢ ovi 2L'8e 800Z/61/10 8002/6L/10 Bay fo— 9lL oole ZINHOS 'V S3THVYHO 68¢40
1962 0leT’e [ASWASTA o'le \Nw.mw 8002/6L/L0 800Z/6L/10 Doy e \wE, 00Le ZINHOS 'V SFTYVYHO 68¢.0
\ 80'vEL'L 0LeETE \oo. LGe oel \oo.mm 8002Z/61/10 8002/61/10  Boy - \w; 00¥Z SHINNNS IFA IANIH €€¥20
eSTWL Lhiey  EL
19119 olege ¥.'60¢C £'8 1z'se 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20 By e 9Ll oove SAWIOH T 'V NVIHAY ¥eie0
ev'L9€ oLez'e cLELL Sy JRATA 8002/61/L0 800Z/6L/L0 Doy - 9LL ooveZ SINWTOH T 'V NVIFAY ¥Z¥20
£V L9E oiLgge 2Lelt Sy \ YrA T4 800Z/61/10 800Z/6L/L0 Doy - \ 9lL 010} 24 SIWTOH T 'V NVI-HAY #2420
oELLL \m.mmw.m . /588
€.'819'z oLez’e 0g'0l8” g1e €L°6C 800Z/20/Z0 8002/20/20 Bey - glL ooee SIMSNNSY 'V AIAVA §1E20
88°,G9'c 0lLeT’e zieel’t (187474 €462 8002/92/L0 800Z/9Z/10  Boy o~ 9lL 00€e SPISNNSY 'V QIAVA G120
Ly'96t'L oieee 143514 0’8t €162 800Z/61/L0 800Z/6L/10 By . 9L . 00gg SPISNNSY 'V QIAVA §1€20
\ \ - {1l jeuoissajold
eeseLvL eIy 0
£0'602'Z oLeg’e 0.°€89 g'ie 08°'LE 8002/9L/20 8002/91/20 6oy . gLl oove SNIODOIH T AIAVYA 10¥20
L9'65¢€ oleze 0e'LEL g'c 08'ie 8002/60/20 8002/60/20 Bay - 8LL 00v2 SNIDOIH T AIAVA Loveo
oy L20"}- gLez’e 00'8ie- 001- 08'Le 8002/60/20 800Z/60/20 Beyd . giL oove SNIDOIH T AIAVA L0¥20
20°029'C 01ez'e- 06018 jeRer4 08’LE $00Z/60/20 800Z/60/20 Beyd o 8Ll - ooz . SNIDOIH T dIAVA L0vZ0
L¥'919 oleze 08061 09 08’lE 8002/20/20  8002/20/20 Bay o 8LL oove SNIOOIH T AlIAVA L0720
R 4R A4 oLece 0’ LbL G'ec 0g’Le 800Z/20/20 8002/¢0/20  Bayd - 8Ll 00ve SNIODIH T QIAVA 10+20
\ |euolssajold 101usg
unowy Jandinn 31809 SInoH ajey aleq aleq pu Aagoy ssep) 610 awepN aakojduwy
pug pousd uondesuell Jo 1oqe Jeydniniy
SNOILVHOTdX3 3oVAINSENS 8V 900 - 9seyd
d0 adA) a8y : payos a1 y
SANOMSNI SeN 3210AU| 1LOAdS M 829.0 :diD
1290 : 43lilg (aV MSVYLD 110 NYHL 500 ISVYHd S0 : dnouo Auj
Z9epho g ’ TYIINHOILOTO TIvI-NO FAIMILYLS 05802-1-12 : 309lodd

| | | 8002/91/Z YBnoiyy sisAjeuy Buijjg




WNd€EL:61¥:G 8002/02/C : psjeisus

10°22L'T 0.2 69z
cL'ELS oleege 00'651 \\ [¢°] 08'Lle 8002/9L/20 800Z/9L/20 Boy . 8l oove SNIDOIH T AIAVQA 1020
oy'L20°)L oleze 00'8LE oot 0g'Le 8002/60/20 8002Z/60/20 Bey — giL oove SNIDDIH T AIAVYQA L0VZ0
86181 L olege 0L'69¢ Sl 0g'le | 8002/60/20 800Z/60/z0 . Bey o 8LL oove y SNIDOIH T AIAVA 10720
\ \ JEUOISS9}0Id 10IUSS
unowy sendpinp 3509 sinoy ayey ajeq aeq py  faianoy sse|) B1o awe)N sakojdwy
pu3 poilad uojoesuell |0 Joqe Jaydnny
ONILS3AL NLIS-NI TVIISAHJOID 9V 200 : 9seyd
167891301 SNOLLYOTdXT JOVAHNSENS 19V 900 [€I0L dseyd
L6°89L°80L PPRLY'ES  £'pEZ'L  JoqeTaaydpiny jeo
9z'o¥ oLege (i arAh g0 8661 8002/9Z/10 800Z/9Z/10 By P LV oove NOSWVITIM T ATING YEYZ0
\ \ \ ]l S®21AISS 32O
1'8¢ olege L8 g0 Wil 800Z/61/L0  8002/61/10 By o elY oove NYWHIHLYIM YAONVYIY 4 0€¥20
\ \ \ \ HI s8%1A18g 3210
"8E¥6 oLege 1262 oL 1262 800Z/61/L0  800Z/6L/10 By P~ LIV 0012 HIIOMM IRIVINNYN 12940
\ \ \ \ "UIUPY JOIUSS
seoosel \.\‘w..mmmm \\ sval . -
ZL V6 oLez’e §.°00¢. szt 0've 8002/91/20 8002/9L/20 Boy o SLL [0]0) ¢4 NdSNIHOS "M AdOD #1050
9g'1.9't oLeze 62°LLG gLz 90°v2 8002/60/20 8002/60/20 Bay o SLL 0ove NISNIHOS M AQOD 1050
8C'LLL oleege 09'0v¢- 0'0L- 0've 8002Z/60/20 8002/60/20 Boy o Gl oove - NISNIHOS "M AQOD ¥10S0
66'269'c olege Ge'ZYLL WA+ 90°v2 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20 Bay o SlLL 002 NISNIHOS M AQOD Y1050
GL6L8'Y oiLeee ZL 1671 0'Z9 90°v2 8002/92/L0 800Z/9zZ/L0° Bey o SLL o[0;74 NISNIUOS M AQOD 1050
gel8l'e olez’e 9¥'986 o'ly 90've 800Z/6L/10 800Z/6 Hi0 Boy o \ gL 0024 NISNIHOS M AQOD 1080
8Z6V0'LL 8.°9.T'G g6 FN\
\ $9°069'c oleee \ 88'6Z1°L \\o.nv Y02 800Z/91/20 8002/91/20 Bay o GLL oove 2YIFI™A 'O MIY3 6£¥20
0g's6P'e olege 08°180°L oay vove 8002Z/60/20 8002/60/20 Boy P ; gL oove 243G "OT MIdd 6€v20
\ . \ Il |leUOISSaOIH
unowy sendyinpy 3509 SINOH ajey ajeg a1eg ._u:_ Biagoy sse|o 810 awey safojdwig
pu3g pouad uopoesuesl O : 10qe Jendmni

SNOLLYYO1dX3 JOVAINSANS 8V 900 : aseyd

dn adL) ea4
SINOMSNI HNSEBIN 2910AU]
1L29%0 - 19[jig
Z 1919k g

: payog aley
1LOasm 8290 :3ualD
(@v SV 110 NYHL S00 ISYHd 60 : dnois Auj

TVOINHOZLOTD TTVO-NO FAIMILYLS 05802-1-12 - 398loid

8002/91/Z ybnoay

sisAjeuy Bulng



b :obey WNdEL69:G 8002/02/C : pajelsusy
svasLy veeys __0¢ .
1gel olege 99'¢e 50 2e'sy 8002/9L/20 8002Z/9L/20  Bay - (44N oove OVid ONIHSIA 22v20
2.L'98% olege 8Z'i8l oy 2e'sh 800Z/60/Z0 8002/60/20 Bay P f4AN oove OVvid ON3IHSIY 22920
6.'166 olege 8G'v6¢ §9 ey 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20  Boy e [4AN oove OVld ON3IHSIH ¢Z¥20
Prdicids olege zZe'sy ol \ z2e'sy 8002/92/10 8002/92/L0 By ox \ [4A% oove Oovid Ozme_wuNm_NNONMw< )
junowy Jondyiny - 3s09 SINOH ajey aleg aleQ pu Rianoy ssep) 610 swep aakojdwg
pug pousd uondesuel] 1o 1oqe sendyininy
SO0TONROSG / ONILSHL gv1 9V 110 - 9seyd
£2°52C (s.000) S1S02 1O3MIAQ ¥IHLO gV 600 [e30] aseyd
\nw.m«w - tesee sasuadxg Jenbay [ejoL
€001 00’} €0'v01 8002/9L/2  8002/EL/C 18161 (o] ¥4 SNBE3 T WYITHM 6990
(A ¥ AR 004 \ oz'Lzt 8002/6/ 8002/6/ 9y§161 0oz NOSYH3LAd "1 AUVD 9i¥20
\ aoue)sIsqns g |9Ael] - 9d
junoury soudninpy 3s0) ajeq aleq IqN 200a B1o oWBN J0pUSA
pug pouad uonoesuelj sasuadx3 tejnbay
(s.000) S1SOJD LOTHIA HIHLO 9V 600 : oSeyd
01'v50°G ONLLS3L NLIS-NI TVIISAHJO3D 9V 100 B30l aseyd
3
0L°750°C SZp9S°L G698 Joqe7 seidpniy (2oL
\ Lroog'L oileze \mo.vwv GLl \ 902 8002/60/20 8002/60/20 Bey - \mrr oovz NISNIHOS M AQOD v10S0
26°046 oleze 05°00€ SCh y0've 8002/9L/20 8002/91/20 Boy P Sil oovz oU3dIid "OT HId3 6€v20
\ \ \ \ If leuolssajoid
junowy Jondiniy 3s09) SINOH aley _ aleq ajeqQ puj Aanoy sse|D B1Q aweN aaiojdwzy
pug pouad uopoesuel] o 1oge Jendnny
ONILSIL NLIS-NI TVIISAHLO3D gV 100 - 9seyd
'd0 :adAy a0 : payos ajey
CIANOMSNI MSBIN 8210Au] 10OaSM 82920 :3udlD
LZav0 : 19lg (8v MSYL) 110 NYUHL 00 ISYHd S0 : dnoig Ay
Z:3pio g TYOINHOZLOAD TTvI-NO AAIMILYLS 05802-L-Lg : 30afoid

8002/9L/Z ubnoayy sisAjeuy Buljg




S

WdEL6S 8002/02/C ° pajessus

7

"615°LZL
o

(50} TYOINHOILOAD TIVI-NO JAIMILYLS 05802-1-1Z [€301 8910AU|

/
11208 S50 ONIHOd / ONILSAL gV :9V 110 |BJo) aseyd
LE'LLOS 80°86¥'C 968 Joqe7y ..m.:&..E:E /ejol
e A o669z _ V\o.mm
oL'6vLL oleTe SE LbS 4 90ve 800Z/91/20 800Z/9L/20  Bay P SLL oove NISNIHOS ™M AQOD #1050
1G'8eL oieze 19°8¢2 G'6 90T 800Z/60/20 8002/60/20 Boy p— SlL 00¥C NISNIHOS ™M AQOD #1050
\ . \ \ Il [rUOISS9j01d
88ELSL ogeey _ 58k
06°.L69 otege 009ie 0’8 00°22 . 8002/91/20 8002/9L/20 Bey woxsh gL (00} 74 SHIANWNNS 33A FINIY €20
99019 0igz’e 00'681 0L 00°Le * 800Z/60/20 8002/60/20 6oy P— 9lL oove SYINNNS I33A FINTY €€+20
€e'650e -0leze 0s'v6 g'e \ 00°22 8002/20/20 8002/20/20 Boy v \ oL 00¥e SHINWINNS J3Q JIANIA mmvwo
wziee c8ves sk T
€£€°69 oLeze (444 80 JXA 14 8002/91/20 800Z/9L/20 B9y rwx 9lL 00¥2 SIWTOH T 'Y NYIHAV ¥Z¥20
2T LSy 0lLeTe =R 4% 9 LZ'sT 8002/60/20 8002Z/60/20  Bay - 9iL 00¥C SIWTOH. T 'V NYIRIAY #2920
G8'.8S olLeze v6°181 2L 12'82 8002/20/20 800Z/20/20 Boy ek 9ilL 8074 SINTOH T 'V NYIHAY 220
9z'201'L olege SLLve sel VXA TA 2002/92/L0  8002Z/92/10 By owon 9lL 00%Z SANTOH T 'V NVIYQAVY #Z2¥20
\ \ [il lRUOISSDjOIH
unowyy sendnmpy 3509 SINOH aey aleq aeq puj Aianoy SSB[D B10 awepN aakojdwig
pug pouad uopdesuell 10 1oqe Jeidnny
S$9O07T ONROg / ONILSAL gv1:aVv Lio - 3aseyd
490 adAy 204 1 payosg ayey
EINOMSNI DISEIN adloAau] LOAsS M 8290 -8l
129v0 : 19Ing (@Y MSV.L) 110 NYHL 00 3SVHd G0 : dnoug Ayl
Z 192D g TYOINHOZLOIO TIvD-NO 3AIMILYLS 05802-1-1Z :399foid

8002/9L/Z ybnouayy

sisAjeuy Buljig



- ;J:W 1ok JOUDNOA

SolblT -

"I JusWpUBWE JOB[UOD Sjeobau 0} JISIA TOUSM|BVT

U@%w Oﬂm . uonduosaq  aied Ty uopduosaq 31eqQ
' wmwzmem 40 NOILYNY 1dX= ) SLdiF03y 43DUVHI ANVIHOD
000$ ~00°0% 0005 | 0008 | 0003 | 0008 |SIVIOL
3 . A : 5608
) (s192ys L x Z/1-g sjesedas o} padey) mtm._oum HOVLLY 00°0%
, =TT ~ T q3A0YddY 3608
J . , 0008
‘ »&‘ TUNLYNDIS 00°0%
% | ajeinooe aq o) payiued . 0008
. 0003
O Iq T 0CighS . ¥IHLO ®TEAVEL TVLOL Uwpy oL | sbesod | elewe) peyddng| euold | - WO uondussea|  eed
S3ddNS ,
| ozres “Jlocieis | — (oe) - s 00'0$ 0008 000§ | 000$ | 000% 0008 |STV.IOL
0008  -| 000% - |5050
oo..ow 0008 [S0S°0
00°0$ I 00'0$ |S0S0
0008 0008 5050
0003 0005 15060,
0008 5008|5050
00°0% 0008 5050
0003 0005|5060
00°0$ 00°0% mom..o
00°0% 00'0$ (5050 .
[srAIYAX S QN.vaw $0S°0 ove eldwA|O o} [eA_LL b L/
SIBQWINN SAelsiuIpY AVd 204 $ ‘ 5] SallN ) uonduosaqg IES) sebeleasg  Jeuuig  yount  ispig 1910H Rrereun) / uopduosagl  aieg
IVLIOL I0UBMOlY Oy sasuadxsy snosue|RosIN elusy s|eaN
SLNINISINGSIa TIAVYL
800Z/6L/L ‘ONIGNI M33M . 9LPZ  HITWNN IIAOTING . uosiajad Aieg IWWN
Buissouin 1oAry u_nE:_o_o :103roYd Hoday asuadx3 800T ]
4. . o R ¥4 :ongor *ONI ‘NOSTIM 2 NONNVHS -- LHOdTY ISNIAdXT ATHIIM .
Lo~ as80¢ . _ —




S5y TS SUOnoA

800¢ 9 1 g34
PoIS0d

1

JUSIHO puUB YeiS/m Jasul 0} ocm>\omm>>m0 3T O} WAA MO[PNT 04 WOy [BARIL | L2
uogduosag  a¥eq Wy uondudsag ajeq
SHSNAdXH 40 NOLLYNYIdX3 SLdi303Y AIDUVHO ANVAIINOD
0003 00°0$ 00'0$ | 0003 | 000% 0008 |SIVIOL
00°0%
(s199ys L} x Z/L %Mﬁm%m 03 pad£l) S1dIFOAY HOVLLY 0008
gan0OUddY 0008
0008
W.RNQ JUNLYNOIS 0008
§ \\-ﬂ_oom aq 0} payis) 0008
0608
TTC0F0I8 MIHLO B TIAVNL TVLOL UIpY feloL sbeysod” | essweg Fanddng| suoyd B8O uonduosag sjeq
CEREEN
o< ES 5)% €0p0L3 o) - s 000% 000% 0008 ] 0005 | 0003 0008 |[STV.LOL
00 0% 000S |S05°0
0008 0003|5050
0008 0008 |S060
0008 0008|5050
00°0% 000 5050
00°0$ 0008 |g050
00°0$ 00°0$ {S0S°0
00°0$ 00'0$ [S0S0
0008 0008 [0S0
0008 00065 |S05°0
€0'v0L% €0'70L$ (5050 902 YAA JBANCOUBA ¥ uobalQ obamsQ aYeT| L/
SISQUWINN SARENSIUILDY AVa ¥O4 ¢ [9) SOl $ uonduoseq [Che) sebeiersg sBuUIg  youny 1spig 18104 Kesuny /uondussag|  ejed
IWLOL 8oUBMO||Y OIny sasuadxg Snosue|BosI [ejusy s|espy : )
SINIWISHNLGSIA TEAVYL .
8002/6/2 ‘ONIANT H33M TTYoY :uIGWNN 3TA0TING SUBURd T Wei ANYN
mc_wwo‘_O JSAIY BIquInioD 103rodd tonmm mmcwnxw 8002
,_\&,Eo-omwow.zm ‘ON gor "ONI ‘NOSTIM 8 NONNVHS - 1H0d3Y ISNIdX3 ATHIIM




