;7"- Washington State Task Order Amendment

Department of Transportation

All terms and conditions of this agreement are in full -
force and effect for this Task Order document. Agreement No. Y-10218
Task No. AB
On-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 02
Agreement Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
David Jenkins 360.709.5455 306310 47365

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 47365 Olympia WA  98504-7365
Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager)
Project Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
William Hegge 360.709.5415 360310 47365
Mailing Address
P.O. Box 47365 Olympia WA 98504-7365
Project Information
Project Title
Columbia River Bridge Crossing
State Route No(s). - County(s)
[5 Clark
Task Schedule
Amencment Start Date o kg Out No payment will be made for work donePRIOR to Amendment
May 1, 2008 September 30, 2008 Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date
Task Cost
Prior Task Amount —) $444,844.00 This section required if there is Fed. Aid Part.
Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? | Fed. Aid Project No. |Fed. Aid Part. %
XL22 068 44\ 01\ O Yes | @ No
O Yes | O No
O Yes O No
OYes | ONo
O Yes |ONo
O Yes [ O No
O Yes [ONo
O Yes [O No
Q Yes | O No
QOYes [ONo
Amended Task Amount —p
Total Task Amount —> $444,844.00
Consultant Information
Prime Consultant Contact
Shannon & Wilson Gerard Buechel
Address
400 N 34th Street, Suite 100 Seattle WA 98103
Phone Fax E-Malil Federal 1.D. No.
206-632-8020 206-695-6777 www.shannonwilson.com 91-0745357
Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? OvYes BRNo
If Yes, cog}nlete the Subconsultant Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendment.

ApproﬁWMt signed Documﬂv required. M //j/ﬁ
7

Con;hltanl Washmgtcyﬁtata Depértmenl of Transportatson

Agreement Manager mw&mwm OMLY for Cormmmursications DOT Form 130-010 EF
and Public invalverneant and Emdronmmental Services Agreements) Revised 11/2003



Agreement No.  Y-10218

Task No. AB
Amendment No. 02
Scope of Task Order
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all |___ReportDueDate |
subconsultants (to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate). September 30, 2008

This amendment is for time only.

Distribution: Originals: [J Consultant Copies: [J File [ Consultant Services
O Accountant [ Task Manager [J Other -

DOT Form 130-010A EF
Revised 8/2003






